
Eliittikisat 

Urheilukeskus, Lahti 

6/15/2014 

 

TULOKSET 

 

M 100 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: +1,4 

 

  1. Eetu Rantala                            OulPy               10,30 

  2. Jonathan Åstrand                        IFKraft             10,50 

  3. Ville Myllymäki                         KanksLei            10,59 

  4. Elmo Lakka                              JyväskKU            10,66 

  5. Hannu Hämäläinen                        HämeenlTa           10,69 

  6. Visa Hongisto                           ValkKa              10,74 

  7. Otto Ahlfors                            IkaalU              10,75 

  8. Samuli Lehtinen                         LahdA               10,78 

 

M 100 m                             Alkuerät 

 

  1. Eetu Rantala                            OulPy               10,46 

  2. Jonathan Åstrand                        IFKraft             10,52 

  3. Ville Myllymäki                         KanksLei            10,58 

  4. Elmo Lakka                              JyväskKU            10,72 

  5. Visa Hongisto                           ValkKa              10,75 

  6. Hannu Hämäläinen                        HämeenlTa           10,77 

  7. Otto Ahlfors                            IkaalU              10,82 

  8. Samuli Lehtinen                         LahdA               10,86 

  9. Markus Skyttä                           KouvU               11,01 

 10. Jari Suikka                             LappUM              11,09 

 11. Tatu Vähäkangas                         OulPy               11,10 

     Ville-Pekka Kokko                       JoensKa               DNS 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0,7 

 

  1. Eetu Rantala                            OulPy               10,46 

  2. Ville Myllymäki                         KanksLei            10,58 

  3. Elmo Lakka                              JyväskKU            10,72 

  4. Hannu Hämäläinen                        HämeenlTa           10,77 

  5. Otto Ahlfors                            IkaalU              10,82 

  6. Samuli Lehtinen                         LahdA               10,86 

  7. Tatu Vähäkangas                         OulPy               11,10 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0,5 

 

  1. Jonathan Åstrand                        IFKraft             10,52 

  2. Visa Hongisto                           ValkKa              10,75 

  3. Markus Skyttä                           KouvU               11,01 



  4. Jari Suikka                             LappUM              11,09 

     Ville-Pekka Kokko                       JoensKa               DNS 

 

M 400 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Oskari Mörö                             EsboIF              47,52 

  2. Ville Lampinen                          KU-58               47,94 

  3. Vincent Mumo Kiilu                      KEN                 47,94 

  4. Antti Kokkonen                          VeitsilKV           48,26 

  5. Erik Back                               HIFK                48,43 

  6. Roope Saarinen                          EsboIF              48,73 

  7. Jani Koskela                            TampPy              48,77 

  8. Petteri Monni                           JyväskKU            48,81 

  9. Don-Zheni Ekoebve                       HIFK                48,95 

 10. Simon Jansson                           IFÅland             49,12 

 11. Joni Vainio-Kaila                       LaitJy              49,37 

 12. Jaakko Lehtilä                          EsboIF              49,86 

 13. Tobias Öhman                            EsboIF              50,48 

 14. Mikko Kangas                            SeinäjSU            50,57 

 15. Valtteri Toimela                        TampPy              50,96 

 16. Antti Lasaroff                          LappUM              50,97 

 17. Ilari Porkka                            KarhKa              50,98 

 18. Julius Kasule                           ViipU               51,07 

 19. Jouko Juntunen                          TampPy              51,36 

 20. Aleksi Harju                            LahdA               52,24 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Oskari Mörö                             EsboIF              47,52 

  2. Ville Lampinen                          KU-58               47,94 

  3. Vincent Mumo Kiilu                      KEN                 47,94 

  4. Antti Kokkonen                          VeitsilKV           48,26 

  5. Erik Back                               HIFK                48,43 

  6. Jani Koskela                            TampPy              48,77 

  7. Petteri Monni                           JyväskKU            48,81 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Roope Saarinen                          EsboIF              48,73 

  2. Don-Zheni Ekoebve                       HIFK                48,95 

  3. Simon Jansson                           IFÅland             49,12 

  4. Joni Vainio-Kaila                       LaitJy              49,37 

  5. Jaakko Lehtilä                          EsboIF              49,86 

  6. Mikko Kangas                            SeinäjSU            50,57 

  7. Antti Lasaroff                          LappUM              50,97 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Tobias Öhman                            EsboIF              50,48 

  2. Valtteri Toimela                        TampPy              50,96 



  3. Ilari Porkka                            KarhKa              50,98 

  4. Julius Kasule                           ViipU               51,07 

  5. Jouko Juntunen                          TampPy              51,36 

  6. Aleksi Harju                            LahdA               52,24 

 

M 1500 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Josphat Kithii                          KEN               3.40,25 

  2. Jerry Motsau                            RSA               3.40,56 

  3. James Tenai                             KEN               3.42,68 

  4. Anders Lindahl                          IFLänken          3.46,15 

  5. Riku Marttinen                          LahdA             3.46,83 

  6. Martti Siikaluoma                       LahdA             3.48,03 

  7. Panu Jantunen                           ParikkU           3.49,34 

  8. Aki Nummela                             HKV               3.50,04 

  9. Ossi Kekki                              LahdA             3.50,70 

     Mikko Pellinen                          TeuvRi                DNF 

     Vincent Mumo Kiilu                      KEN                   DNF 

     Matthew Fox                             AUS                   DNF 

 

M Pituus 

 

  1. Godfrey Mokoena                         RSA                  7,99 -0,4            

          7,79     X  7,78  7,72  7,96  7,99 

          +0,4  +0,5  -1,4  -0,2  +0,3  -0,4 

  2. Tyrone Smith                            BER                  7,86 -0,3            

          7,30  7,73  7,59  7,86  7,61  7,58 

          -0,5  -0,2  -0,8  -0,3  -0,1  -0,2 

  3. Zarck Visser                            RSA                  7,81 +1,0            

             X  7,77  7,70  7,58  7,81  7,76 

          -0,2  -0,5  +1,2  -0,4  +1,0  -1,0 

  4. Kristian Pulli                          KaipVi               7,72 -0,4            

          7,51  7,34  7,72  7,50     X  7,54 

          -0,3  +0,2  -0,4  +0,2  -0,3  -0,9 

  5. Arttu Halmela                           HonkajsU             7,63 -0,3            

          7,54  7,63  7,48  7,43  7,53  7,51 

          +0,3  -0,3  +0,3  +1,2  +0,2  -0,4 

  6. Henri Väyrynen                          KajKi                7,53 +0,8            

          7,49  7,53  5,52     X  7,48     X 

          -0,5  +0,8  -0,3  -0,2  -0,3  -0,6 

  7. Mikko Kivinen                           EsboIF               7,44 -0,7            

          7,41  7,44  7,36     X     -     - 

          +0,8  -0,7  -0,3  -0,5             

  8. Joona Kokkola                           ValtVa               7,00 -0,8            

          7,00  6,82  6,95     X  6,95  6,82 

          -0,8  -0,8  +0,5  +0,8  -0,2  -0,6 

  9. Petteri Lax                             LauttLu              6,99 -0,8            

             X  6,99     X 

          -0,8  -0,8  -0.8 



 

M Keihäs 

 

  1. Tero Pitkämäki                          SeinäjSU            85,48 

              X  83,19  83,20  85,48  81,12      - 

  2. Julius Yego                             KEN                 84,44 

          80,83      X  81,41  84,44      X      X 

  3. Ari Mannio                              LehtimJy            80,77 

          76,42  77,05  80,77  79,77      X      X 

  4. Stuart Farquhar                         NZL                 79,69 

          77,10      X  76,99  79,69      X  76,73 

  5. Toni Sirviö                             SulkU               77,58 

          66,38  72,57  72,42  75,14  77,58  74,15 

  6. Juan Mendez                             MEX                 72,49 

          66,07      X  66,97  72,48  70,82  72,49 

  7. Joni Karvinen                           YlöjU               71,97 

              X  65,65  67,18  71,66  71,97      X 

  8. Sami Peltomäki                          AlajA               70,86 

          68,19  68,28  67,61  70,86      X  67,25 

 

N 100 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: -0,6 

 

  1. Hanna-Maari Latvala                     JyväskKU            11,56 

  2. Weronica Wedler                         POL                 11,76 

  3. Jasmin Showlah                          HIFK                11,84 

  4. Maria Räsänen                           KuopRei             11,97 

  5. Jonna Berghem                           HangöIK             12,00 

  6. Minna Laukka                            JyväskKU            12,06 

  7. Jenni Jokinen                           NakkVire            12,22 

  8. Ifeoma Chukwuma                         HKV                 12,34 

 

N 100 m                             Alkuerät 

 

  1. Hanna-Maari Latvala                     JyväskKU            11,60 

  2. Weronica Wedler                         POL                 11,81 

  3. Jasmin Showlah                          HIFK                11,83 

  4. Maria Räsänen                           KuopRei             12,00 

  5. Minna Laukka                            JyväskKU            12,06 

  6. Jonna Berghem                           HangöIK             12,07 

  7. Jenni Jokinen                           NakkVire            12,24 

  8. Ifeoma Chukwuma                         HKV                 12,32 

  9. Johanna Rajavaara                       OulPy               12,32 

 10. Milla Heiskanen                         IisVi               12,50 

 11. Heli Halonen                            LahdA               12,77 

 12. Neea Honkala                            LahdA               12,80 

     Kaisa Nurme                             LahdA                 DNS 

     Aino Mikkola                            KuopRei               DNS 



     Milja Thureson                          TurTo                 DNS 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: 0,0 

 

  1. Hanna-Maari Latvala                     JyväskKU            11,60 

  2. Maria Räsänen                           KuopRei             12,00 

  3. Jenni Jokinen                           NakkVire            12,24 

  4. Johanna Rajavaara                       OulPy               12,32 

  5. Milla Heiskanen                         IisVi               12,50 

  6. Heli Halonen                            LahdA               12,77 

     Kaisa Nurme                             LahdA                 DNS 

     Milja Thureson                          TurTo                 DNS 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -0,2 

 

  1. Weronica Wedler                         POL                 11,81 

  2. Jasmin Showlah                          HIFK                11,83 

  3. Minna Laukka                            JyväskKU            12,06 

  4. Jonna Berghem                           HangöIK             12,07 

  5. Ifeoma Chukwuma                         HKV                 12,32 

  6. Neea Honkala                            LahdA               12,80 

     Aino Mikkola                            KuopRei               DNS 

 

N 800 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Karin Storbacka                         IKFalken          2.06,15 

  2. Johanna Matintalo                       TuUL              2.08,28 

  3. Sara Kuivisto                           PorvU             2.09,25 

  4. Aino Paunonen                           TuUL              2.11,11 

  5. Zenitha Eriksson                        IKFalken          2.12,96 

  6. Roosa Lahtinen                          TampPy            2.14,77 

  7. Eliisa Räsänen                          TampPy            2.15,01 

  8. Ellinoora Myötyri                       NokU              2.16,33 

  9. Ella Suihko                             TampPy            2.16,87 

 10. Pihla Hokkanen                          SavonlRie         2.17,36 

     Sanna Aaltonen                          HIFK                  DNF 

     Heidi Marttinen                         HeinI                 DNS 

 

N 3000 m ej                         Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Sandra Eriksson                         IKFalken          9.34,71 

  2. Camilla Richardsson                     VasaIS           10.02,85 

  3. Minttu Hukka                            KarhKa           10.09,32 

  4. Janica Mäkelä                           ForssSa          10.15,77 

  5. Alisa Vainio                            LappUM           10.19,85 

  6. Zusinaite Vaida                         LTU              10.27,62 

  7. Emma Hyyppä                             LahdA            10.37,84 

  8. Sofia Muinonen                          EspTa            11.15,96 



  9. Linnea Harala                           SomE             11.29,02 

 

N 100 m aj                          Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: -1,6 

 

  1. Hanna Plotitsyna                        UKR                 13,03 

  2. Nooralotta Neziri                       TuUL                13,20 

  3. Ida Aidanpää                            JyväskKU            13,59 

  4. Elisa Leinonen                          PaltU               13,69 

  5. Lotta Harala                            TampPy              13,69 

  6. Reetta Hurske                           TampPy              13,89 

  7. Emma Koistinen                          JyväskKU            13,99 

     Urzula Bhebhe                           POL                   DNS 

 

N 100 m aj                          Alkuerät 

 

  1. Nooralotta Neziri                       TuUL                13,26 

  2. Hanna Plotitsyna                        UKR                 13,31 

  3. Lotta Harala                            TampPy              13,66 

  4. Urzula Bhebhe                           POL                 13,73 

  5. Ida Aidanpää                            JyväskKU            13,82 

  6. Reetta Hurske                           TampPy              13,86 

  7. Elisa Leinonen                          PaltU               13,88 

  8. Emma Koistinen                          JyväskKU            14,18 

  9. Viivi Avikainen                         MikkKV              14,24 

 10. Suvi Eliasson                           LahdA               15,55 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -1,8 

 

  1. Hanna Plotitsyna                        UKR                 13,31 

  2. Ida Aidanpää                            JyväskKU            13,82 

  3. Elisa Leinonen                          PaltU               13,88 

  4. Emma Koistinen                          JyväskKU            14,18 

  5. Suvi Eliasson                           LahdA               15,55 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0,1 

 

  1. Nooralotta Neziri                       TuUL                13,26 

  2. Lotta Harala                            TampPy              13,66 

  3. Urzula Bhebhe                           POL                 13,73 

  4. Reetta Hurske                           TampPy              13,86 

  5. Viivi Avikainen                         MikkKV              14,24 

 

N Korkeus 

 

  1. Eleriin Haas                            KristU                184 

         175 178 181 184 187 

           O   O  XO   O XXX 



  2. Elina Smolander                         LapVi                 181 

         170 175 178 181 184 

           O   O  XO  XO XXX 

  3. Linda Sandblom                          HangöIK               178 

         170 175 178 181 

           O   O   O XXX 

  4. Heta Tuuri                              LahdA                 178 

         165 170 175 178 181 

           O   O  XO   O XXX 

  5. Sini Lällä                              OrivPo                178 

         165 170 175 178 181 

           O   O   O XXO XXX 

  6. Viivi Voutilainen                       TuUL                  175 

         165 170 175 178 

           O   O   O XXX 

  7. Ilona Äyräväinen                        KarhKa                170 

         165 170 175 

           O  XO XXX 

  8. Ella Junnila                            JanJa                 170 

         165 170 175 

          XO  XO XXX 

 

N Pituus 

 

  1. Jaana Sieviläinen                       JoensKa              6,19 +0,2            

          6,19  6,00  5,97  6,01  5,99  5,91 

          +0,2  -0,5  -0,3  -0,2  -0,3  -0,9 

  2. Emmi Mäkinen                            JyväskKU             5,92 +0,1            

          5,78  5,92  5,92  5,75     X  5,86 

          +0,9  +0,5  +0,1  +0,7  -0,7  -0,9 

  3. Hanna Wiss                              IFÅland              5,86 +0,3            

          5,61  5,77  5,74  5,74  5,86  5,78 

          -1,0  +0,2  -0,1  -0,2  +0,3  -0,9 

  4. Tiina Hakanen                           TampPy               5,68 +0,5            

             X  5,68     X  5,60  5,47  5,59 

          -0,6  +0,5  +0,3  -0,2  -0,3  -1,1 

  5. Henna Nevala                            HIFK                 5,58 -0,1            

             X     X  5,58     X  5,36  5,55 

          -0,5  +0,1  -0,1  -0,2  -0,2  -0,6 

  6. Reetta Hämäläinen                       LahdA                5,39 +0,5            

             X  5,39  5,21  5,19  5,22  5,25 

          -0,8  +0,5  +0,2  -0,2  +0,8  -0.7 

 

N Kolmiloikka 

 

  1. Kristiina Mäkelä                        OrimJy              13,51 +1,1            

         13,17 13,48 13,51 13,27     -     X 

          -0,7  -0,2  +1,1  -0,3        +0,8 

  2. Essi Lindgren                           KuivAu              13,30 -0,3            

             X 13,23 13,30     X     X     X 



          -0,6  -0,4  -0,3  -0,7  -0,2  +1,2 

  3. Sanna Nygård                            VasaIS              13,08 -0,2            

         13,03 13,08 12,78     X 12,84 12,88 

          -0,4  -0,2  -0,5  -0,6  -0,5  +0,8 

  4. Elina Torro                             LappUM              13,01 -0,7            

         13,01     X 12,90     X     X 12,90 

          -0,7  +1,6  -0,7  -0,3  -0,2  -0,2 

  5. Liisa Naskali                           NokU                12,47 -0,2            

         12,31     X     X 12,47     X     X 

          -0,2  -0,4  -0,4  -0,2  -0,2  -0.5 

 

N Kuula 

 

  1. Suvi Helin                              TampPy              15,02 

              X  15,02      X      X      X  14,93 

  2. Minna-Marjatta Liimatainen              AlajA               14,04 

              X  14,04      X      X  13,69      X 

  3. Kaisa Kymäläinen                        OrivPo              13,79 

          13,79      X      X  13,58  13,71      X 

  4. Senja Mäkitörmä                         VarpVi              13,02 

          12,22  12,19  13,02      X  12,73      X 

  5. Maarit Iso-Jaakkola                     PunkalKu            12,75 

              X  12,60  12,10  12,65  12,27  12,75 

  6. Sara Oraheimo                           IFRaseb             11,71 

              X      X  11,28      X  11,71  11,71 

     Sanna Kämäräinen                        LapinlVe                  

                              


